
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Not classified

DNF

No.

19

3

6

7

15

17

5

9

18

13

2

8

20

14

11

12

10

16

1

4

Name

Mark Perry

Jason Flooks

Ian Rees

John Wager

Charles Coleman

Colin Parry

Nick Noble

Sam Humphrey

Ross Clayton

Deacon Cutterham

Toby Eichler

Tavis Walker

Alec Baskaya

Thomas Marshall

Daniel Marshall

Scot Easter

Matthew Franklin

Geoff Ripley

Robert Edgell

Daniel McKimm

Class

2nd

2nd

Elite

Elite

2nd

Elite

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

10

Total Tm

41:37.838

41:38.828

41:40.610

41:41.001

41:41.750

41:41.912

41:41.965

41:42.061

41:42.723

41:42.730

41:42.848

41:44.161

41:44.167

41:56.496

42:57.316

43:00.538

41:56.993

41:57.297

43:05.682

25:07.379

Diff

0.990

2.772

3.163

3.912

4.074

4.127

4.223

4.885

4.892

5.010

6.323

6.329

18.658

1:19.478

1:22.700

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

Gap

0.990

1.782

0.391

0.749

0.162

0.053

0.096

0.662

0.007

0.118

1.313

0.006

12.329

1:00.820

3.222

1 Lap

0.304

1:08.385

Best Tm

2:06.158

2:01.949

2:03.649

2:03.790

2:04.949

2:04.317

2:04.121

2:02.573

2:05.361

2:05.109

2:05.823

2:06.937

2:07.585

2:08.234

2:09.340

2:06.927

2:09.707

2:08.437

2:10.557

2:07.492

Best Spd

39.950

41.329

40.761

40.714

40.336

40.542

40.606

41.118

40.204

40.285

40.056

39.705

39.503

39.303

38.967

39.708

38.857

39.241

38.604

39.532

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.990

Avg. Speed

36.319

Best Lap Tm

2:01.949

Best Spd

41.329

Best Lap by

3 - Jason Flooks
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Bath Cycle Races

Round 3

E/1/2's

Race (39:13 and 1 Laps) started at 20:02:21

Victoria Park 1.400 Km

02/05/2012 19:45


