DB:///

Bath Cycle Races Sorted on Laps									
Round 3						Victoria Pa	ark 1.400 Km		
E/1/2's						-02/05	5/2012 19:45		
Race (39:13 and 1 Laps) started at 20:02:21							,	5-1	╺╼╼╼
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Best Spd
1	19	Mark Perry	2nd	18	41:37.838			2:06.158	39.950
2	3	Jason Flooks	2nd	18	41:38.828	0.990	0.990	2:01.949	41.329
3	6	lan Rees	Elite	18	41:40.610	2.772	1.782	2:03.649	40.761
4	7	John Wager	Elite	18	41:41.001	3.163	0.391	2:03.790	40.714
5	15	Charles Coleman	2nd	18	41:41.750	3.912	0.749	2:04.949	40.336
6	17	Colin Parry	Elite	18	41:41.912	4.074	0.162	2:04.317	40.542
7	5	Nick Noble	2nd	18	41:41.965	4.127	0.053	2:04.121	40.606
8	9	Sam Humphrey	2nd	18	41:42.061	4.223	0.096	2:02.573	41.118
9	18	Ross Clayton	2nd	18	41:42.723	4.885	0.662	2:05.361	40.204
10	13	Deacon Cutterham	2nd	18	41:42.730	4.892	0.007	2:05.109	40.285
11	2	Toby Eichler	1st	18	41:42.848	5.010	0.118	2:05.823	40.056
12	8	Tavis Walker	1st	18	41:44.161	6.323	1.313	2:06.937	39.705
13	20	Alec Baskaya	2nd	18	41:44.167	6.329	0.006	2:07.585	39.503
14	14	Thomas Marshall	2nd	18	41:56.496	18.658	12.329	2:08.234	39.303
15	11	Daniel Marshall	2nd	18	42:57.316	1:19.478	1:00.820	2:09.340	38.967
16	12	Scot Easter	2nd	18	43:00.538	1:22.700	3.222	2:06.927	39.708
17	10	Matthew Franklin	3rd	17	41:56.993	1 Lap	1 Lap	2:09.707	38.857
18	16	Geoff Ripley	2nd	17	41:57.297	1 Lap	0.304	2:08.437	39.241
19	1	Robert Edgell	2nd	17	43:05.682	1 Lap	1:08.385	2:10.557	38.604
		-				-			
Not classified									
DNF	4	Daniel McKimm	2nd	10	25:07.379	DNF		2:07.492	39.532
									l

